
rbauction.co.uk/maltby

Maltby, UK 

2 – 2016 HITACHI ZX130LCN-5B

2009 LIEBHERR LTM1200-5.1

2019 CAT 320GC

2021 DOOSAN DX225LC-5

2016 HITACHI ZX140W-5B

2013 SANDVIK QE341

Online Timed Auction
25 & 26 November 2021

Unreserved public auction

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-LIEBHERR-LTM1200-5-1?invId=12837492&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CATERPILLAR-320GC?invId=12885499&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-HITACHI-ZX140W-5B?invId=12885495&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.Maltby, UK 

Take note! 

During loading and offl  oading, 
access to the yard is permitted 
only with high-visibility vest 
and safety shoes!

  facebook.com/ritchiebrosuk

Maltby ENG

Visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby for complete auction 
information

 Full equipment listings, more photos and detailed 
equipment information

New additions to each auction – items added 
daily!

Deposit and payment information, including 
fi nancing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

Full auction schedule, with times and lot numbers

Auction notes
▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’

▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place a 
refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction details on our
website for more information

▶ Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of: (a) 10% on 
all Lots selling for GBP 5,000 or less, or (b) 3.85% on all Lots selling 
for over GBP 5,000, with a minimum fee of GBP 500 per Lot or, 
(c) GBP 5,000 on all Lots selling for over GBP 129,870.

▶ All payments are to be made in Pounds Sterling (£). Accepted 
methods of payment include wire transfer and credit card (where
available).

▶ No purchase may be removed until paid in full.

▶ For airports, accommodations, forwarders, custom brokers, trucking
companies and directions to the auction site, please check the 
auction details at rbauction.co.uk.

▶ Wire transfer payment information:
HSBC UK Bank PLC

130 New Street, Birmingham B2 4JU
United Kingdom
IBAN acc. GB45 HBUK 4011 1875 6773 43
BIC/SWIFT code: HBUKGB4B
Sortcode 40-11-18, account 75677343

Include your bidder number and auction location with your transfer.

Bid in a Timed Auction
Register to bid online. 

You may need to place a bid deposit. 

When bidding opens, sign in to the Timed 
Auction system and place your bids using 
your computer, tablet, mobile device or 
with the Ritchie Bros. app.

All Listings
Every item being sold in the Timed Auction is listed here. 
To fi nd specifi c items or narrow your search:
▸ Type in the specifi c lot number or lot range
▸ Filter the list by status (All Lots, Sold Lots, Upcoming Lots)
▸ Find a certain type of item using the category dropdown 

(e.g. Pressure Washers)
▸ Search by keyword (e.g. Honda)
▸ Sort by price or closing time

You can place your bids using the Quick Bid and Maximum Bid 
buttons.

Maximum Bid
To place a Maximum Bid, enter the amount you are willing to bid up 
to in the empty box, then click Maximum Bid. The system will put 
you in at the lowest bid possible and then bid for you, up to and 
including the amount you specify. Your Maximum Bid will be kept 
secret, and the system will only raise your bid if someone outbids 
you.

Quick Bid
You can click the Quick Bid button to place a bid at the next highest 
increment. Note: you may be outbid right away, especially if 
someone has already placed a higher Maximum Bid. Tip: save time 
by placing a Maximum Bid. The system will bid for you, so you don’t 
have to stay online.

My Selections
When you place a bid on an item or click Add to My Selections, it 
will be listed in this section. This is an easy way to fi nd out if you’re 
still the high bidder on an item or if something was sold to you. 
Note: make sure you set the fi lter to All Lots or Sold Lots if you’re 
looking for an item that’s been sold.

Bidding notifi cations
Sign up for notifi cations in the Timed Auction system: we will let 
you know by email and/or SMS if you have been outbid or if an item 
was sold to you. You will not receive any notifi cations in the last fi ve 
minutes before bidding closes on an item.

Maltby, UK   
Online Timed Auction 
25 & 26 November 2021
Bidding opens on:
19 November 2021

Tel.: +44 1332 819 700

Inspection hours: 
Monday to Friday, 8am to 5pm

Items must be removed by: 
20 December 2021

Auction location:
Maltby Colliery, Tickhill Road, 
Maltby S66 7QW, England 



More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

3 – 2015 KUBOTA KX016-4 2014 JCB 8016 2014 JCB 8026

2015 BOBCAT E17 2018 BOBCAT E19 3 – 2015 VOLVO EC18

2014 KUBOTA KX61-3 2013 JCB 8050RTS 1 / 2 – 2015 JCB 8055

MALTBY, UK  |  25 & 26 November 2021 

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-BOBCAT-E17?invId=12900278&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-BOBCAT-E19?invId=12900351&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.

2010 DOOSAN DX55 2010 DOOSAN DX60R 2018 VOLVO ECR58D

3 - 2017 VOLVO EC220EL 2018 MAXIMUS MXJ1100 2008 VOLVO EC210CL

2012 KOMATSU PC138US-8 2016 CAT 308E 2016 HITACHI ZX225USRLC-5B

MALTBY, UK |  25 & 26 November 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-VOLVO-EC210CL?invId=12880497&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-HITACHI-ZX225USRLC-5B?invId=12875455&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

2010 LIEBHERR L566 2007 CAT 966H 1 / 2 – 2008 CAT 950H

1990 CAT 950E 2015 DOOSAN DL420-5 2012 KOMATSU WA320-6 

2011 DOOSAN DL420 2005 CAT 938G 2005 VOLVO A25D

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 25 & 26 November 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2010-LIEBHERR-L566?invId=12900328&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-CATERPILLAR-966H?invId=12890852&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CATERPILLAR-950H?invId=12848725&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/1990-CATERPILLAR-950E?invId=12891059&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-CATERPILLAR-938G?invId=12871758&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.

2 – 2012 THWAITES 3T SWIVEL DUMPER 2 – 2015 TEREX 3T DUMPER 2014 TEREX 3T SWIVEL DUMPER

2007 THWAITES 6T DUMPER 1 / 3 – 2008 THWAITES 9T DUMPER 2006 WORDSWORTH HOLDINGS 10T DUMPER

2012 HAMM HD13VV 2013 HAMM HD12VV 2014 JCB 535-95

MALTBY, UK  |  25 & 26 November 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-TEREX-3T?invId=12875453&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-THWAITES-6T?invId=12842541&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-THWAITES-9T?invId=12842540&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-WORDSWORTH-HOLDINGS-10T?invId=12842539&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-HAMM-HD13VV?invId=12893418&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

2007 GROVE GMK4100 100TON 8X6X8 2008 TEREX-DEMAG AC100 100 TONNE 10X8X8 2004 LIEBHERR LTM1055-3.1 6X6X6

MITSUBISHI FD30K 2016 SCANIA P410 8X4 MITSUBISHI FD25K

2006 DAF LF75.360 6X4 2007 VOLVO FE320 6X4 2004 DAF LF55.220 4X2

MALTBY, UK |  25 & 26 November 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-TEREX-DEMAG-AC100?invId=12842910&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-LIEBHERR-LTM1055-3-1?invId=12863443&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/MITSUBISHI-FD30K?invId=12880508&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-SCANIA-P410?invId=12885498&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/MITSUBISHI-FD25K?invId=12880507&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

2015 SKYJACK SJIII4626 ELECTRIC 2016 SKYJACK SJIII3226 ELECTRIC 1/6 – 2016 SKYJACK SJIII3219 ELECTRIC

2011 SKYJACK SJ6826RT 2010 JLG 600AJ 2008 GENIE Z60/34 4X4

2007 GENIE GS2646 2016 SDMO R22 SKID MOUNTED 2007 GENIE GR-15 ELECTRIC

MALTBY, UK |  25 & 26 November 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-SKYJACK-SJIII4626?invId=12904713&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-SKYJACK-SJIII3226?invId=12902475&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-SKYJACK-SJIII3219?invId=12902474&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-SKYJACK-SJ6826RT?invId=12906479&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-JLG-600AJ?invId=12908846&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-SDMO-R22?invId=12908548&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-GENIE-GR-15?invId=12902471&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238


rbauction.co.uk/services



rbauction.co.uk/contactus 11



>> Visit our website
for complete and
up-to-date listings:

rbauction.co.uk

2010 STANDEN PEARSON SP 4 
4 ROW SALAD POTATO PLANTER 2005 STANDEN PEARSON H SERIE 2 ROW POTATO PLANTER 2005 KVERNELAND CTS STUBBLE FINISHER 3M

2013 JOHN DEERE 6150M 2014 JOHN DEERE 7230R 2002 JOHN DEERE 6920S

2011 BOMFORD FALCON VFR 6.5M 1996 GREGOIRE BESSON SPHRB9 6+5

MALTBY, UK |  25 & 26 November 2021
© Copyright 2021 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. 25/10 - GL/LG

https://www.rbauction.com/2010-STANDEN-PEARSON-SP-4?invId=12900226&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-STANDEN-PEARSON-H-SERIE?invId=12900227&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-KVERNELAND-CTS-STUBBLE?invId=12900225&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-JOHN-DEERE-6150M?invId=12902409&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-JOHN-DEERE-7230R?invId=12902411&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2002-JOHN-DEERE-6920S?invId=12902410&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-BOMFORD-FALCON-VFR?invId=12900220&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238
https://www.rbauction.com/1996-GREGOIRE-BESSON-SPHRB9?invId=12900222&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021238



